AHL Zlaté Moravce 2011/2012

zapas ¢. 104 - stadion: ZS Zlaté Moravce

18.12.2011 16:00

HK Medvede
HK 63 SLAZANY Host'ovce
4 6
SUMARNE STATISTIKY

TRET. GOLY
1 2:1
2 1:3
3 1:2

Spolu 4:6

GOLY

TRET. CAS
1 03:16
1 08:14
1 13:15
2 15:58
2 21:27
2 22:07
2 27:43
3 32:30
3 36:29
3 41:37

konec¢ny vysledok

PRESIL.
0:0
0:0
0:1
0:1

OSLAB.
0:0
0:1
0:0
0:1

STRELY ZASAHY VYLUCENIA TREST.MIN
9:9 8:7 2:3 4:6
5:12 9:4 1:2 2:4
8:9 77 1:1 2:10
22:30 24:18 4:6 8:20
STRELEC
TEAM STAV (ASISTENCIE)
HK63 1:0 10 Jaroslav Rajtar
HKMED 1:1 20 Civan Marek (19 Svec Martin)
HK63 2:1 10 Jaroslav Rajtar (6 Tonka Matej)
HKMED 2:2 19 Svec Martin (20 Civari Marek)
HKMED 2:3 20 Civan Marek (19 Svec Martin, 81 Martin Bidelnica)
HKMED 2:4 69 Patrik Gondora (19 Martin Svec, 24 Peter Kandrag)
HK63 34 20 Jozef Novota st. (10 Jaroslav Rajtar, 8 Jozef Rakovsky)
HKMED 355 25 Jozef Opaleny (8 Juraj Kacer)
HKMED 3:6 81 Martin Bidelnica (20 Marek Civan)
HK63 4:6

20 Jozef Novota st. (10 Jaroslav Rajtar, 6 Matej Tonka)

0S

PH



VYLUCGENIA

HK 63 SLAZANY
¢As
03:35
14:25
16:29
34:35

ZOSTAVY

HK 63 SLAZANY
DRES
1
2
30
6
8
20
10
18
21
13
7
16
19
3
11
9
15

Rozhodcovia: Jan Svec, Tomas$ Kaplan, Zdravotna sluzba: Maria Lukni$ova, divakov: 112

MENO
30 Dusan Horvat
3 Juraj Gombar
13 David Novota
19 Jan Vere$

MENO
Peter SmiesSka
Lubos$ Orolin
Dusan Horvat
Matej Tonka
Jozef Rakovsky
Jozef Novota st.
Jaroslav Rajtar
Miroslav Novota
Marek Beno
David Novota
Marian Matejov
Adam Barta
Jan Veres
Juraj Gombar
Miroslav Studeny
Jozef Novota ml.
Branislav Cina

MIN

NN NN

TREST
PODR
PODR
BRAN
KROS

HK Medvede Host'ovce

CAS
04:57
14:38
14:38
18:54
22:51
37:30

MENO
19 Martin Svec
89 Mario lvan
81 Martin Bidelnica
21 Damian Hitka
10 Jozef Hornacek
69 Patrik Gondora

HK Medvede Host'ovce

DRES

1
89
81
20
19
69
77
21
25
10
11
78
24
8
40
23
83
38
5

MENO
Peter Micek
Mario lvan
Martin Bidelnica
Marek Civan
Martin Svec
Patrik Gondora
Ondrej Herda
Damian Hitka
Jozef Opéleny
Jozef Hornacek
Martin Palenik
Milan Chrerio
Peter Kandraé
Juraj Kacer
Milo§ Toman
Jan Galik
Fero Zocek
Marian Hudec
Radoslav Lébb
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POST

TREST
BRAN
PODR
SEK
HAK
PODR
NESP OT



